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競技No． 男子  ６０～６４歳  50m  自由形  タイム決勝
大会記録 北山　二朗 ｺﾅﾐ東加古川 (2016)

 アクトス明石

棄権(-----)

種目別競技結果

   29.08
16

3

1 2/4 60

順位 組/水 年齢

2/6
2 2/3 63

氏名 所属名 記録

30.69
31.79
34.78

2/2 615
4 2/7 62

(R.T.)

( 0.75)
( 0.66)

61 ( 0.65)

生年

2/5 62岡田　俊明 いるかクラブ 59

石丸　尚之
松本　成裕 teamかつめし 58  
木戸　成和 淡路ＭＳＣ 57  
藤原　秀俊 あるてんＳＴ 59  
Keren Miers TIT 60  

( 0.98)
( 0.93) 40.85

64
35.37
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